h (https://www.fma.gv.at/en/) > News (https://www.fma.gv.at/en/category/news-en/) > Investor Warning (https://www.fma.gv.at/en/category/news-en/investor-warning/) > Prestige Financial Markets

Prestige Financial Markets

24. January 2020 | Investor Warning (https://www.fma.gv.at/en/category/news-en/investor-warning/)

The Austrian Financial Market Authority (FMA), inter alia pursuant to Article 4 para. 7 of the Bankwesengesetz (BWG; Banking Act), may inform the general public that a particular natural or legal person (person) is not authorised to carry out certain banking transactions (Article 1 para. 1 BWG), where the said person has given cause for such an action and informing the general public is deemed necessary and reasonable with regard to possible disadvantages of the affected party.

By publication in the official gazette "Amtsblatt zur Wiener Zeitung" on 24.01.2020, the FMA hereby informs that

Prestige Financial Markets

(Euro Wealth OÜ, previously AllProTech OÜ)

Lõõtsa 6, 11415 Tallinn, Estonia

Tel.: +442039663668

+4917677181647

+41445083193

+3728804630

Web: https://www.prestigefm.io

https://www.prestige.fm/

E-Mail: support@prestige.fm

banking@prestige.fm

support@prestigefm.io (mailto:support@prestigefm.io)

is not authorised to carry out banking transactions in Austria that require a licence. The provider is therefore neither permitted to trade on a commercial basis on its own account or on behalf of others (Article 1 para. 1 no. 7 BWG).

« Granting of Licence

Portfolio Transfer from ADRIATIC
SLOVENICA Zavarovalna družba

(https://www.fma.gv.at/en/granting-

Cookies tresposs prayridited our bothern and services. By continuing to use this websited our bothern and services being as

advisory-gmbh/) OK

Refuse Cookies

Read more (https://www.fma.gv.at/en/privacy-policy/)

d.d.

(https://www.fma.gv.at/en/portfoliotransfer-from-adriatic-slovenicazavarovalna-druzba-d-d-togenerali-zavarovalnica-d-d/) »

Back to the list (https://www.fma.gv.at/en/category/news-en/)

Cookies help us providing our content and services. By continuing to use this website you are giving consent to cookies being used.